summary

delivery date

main information

equipment provided

physical parameters

color

high

width

depth

product weight

installation type
packaging unit

Unit Type of Package 1

Number of Units in Package 1

Package 1 Height

Package 1 Width

Package 1 Length

Package 1 Weight

contract warranty

Warranty

Usually delivered within 4 weeks

Installation Accessories
User Manual

Grey
8.8cm
5.85cm
90cm
2.95 kg

Not rack-mountable

PCE

13cm
61.5cm
12.7cm

3.59kg

2 years for repair or replacement

show more specifications A



