summary	
delivery date	Usually delivered within 4 weeks
main information	
equipment provided	Installation Accessories User Manual
physical parameters	
color	Grey
high	8.8cm
width	5.85cm
depth	90cm
product weight	2.95 kg
installation type	Not rack-mountable
packaging unit	
Unit Type of Package 1	PCE
Number of Units in Package 1	1
Package 1 Height	13cm
Package 1 Width	61.5 cm
Package 1 Length	12.7cm
Package 1 Weight	3.59kg
contract warranty	
Warranty	2 years for repair or replacement
	show more specifications /